Contents

Preface
List of Abbreviations

Introduction: Federalism and Territorial Cleavages
Ugo M. Amoretti

PART 1: Advanced Industrial Democracies

Switzerland: Territorial Cleavage Management
as Paragon and Paradox

André Bdchtiger and Jiirg Steiner

Belgium: Hollowing the Center

Liesbet Hooghe

Canada: Federalism, Language, and Regional Conflict
Richard Simeon

Spain: Unfulfilled Federalism (1978-1996)

Pablo Beramendi and Ramon Mdiz

The United Kingdom: Political Institutions

and Territorial Cleavages

Michael Keating

Italy: Political Institutions and the Mobilization
of Territorial Differences

Ugo M. Amoretti

France: Challenging the Unitary State

Marc Smyrl

Electoral Rules and Party Systems in Federations
R. Kent Weaver

Federalism and territorial cleavages

2004

27

55

93

123

155

181

201

227

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



viii

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contents

Federalism and the Quality of Democracy
in Multinational Contexts: Present Shortcomings
and Possible Improvements

Ferran Requejo

PART I1I: Developing Democracies and Postcommunist Regimes

India: Federalism and the Accommodation

of Ethnic Nationalism

Atul Kohli

Russia: Managing Territorial Cleavages

under Dual Transitions

Kathryn Stoner-Weiss

Nigeria: Dilemmas of Federalism

Rotimi T. Suberu

Mexico: The Political Foundations of Indigenous
Mobilization and Ethnoterritorial Conflict (1975—2000)
Guillermo Trejo

Turkey: Roots of the Turkish-Kurdish Conflict
and Prospects for Constructive Reform

Michele Penner Angrist

Federalism, Nationalism, and Secession:

The Communist and Postcommunist Experience
Valerie Bunce

Federalism and Democracy: Beyond the U.S. Model
Alfred Stepan

Conclusion: The Merits of Federalism

Nancy Bermeo

About the Contributors
Index

259

281

301

327

355

387

417

441

457

483
487



	000582799 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



