## Contents

	Prejace	ıx
	List of Abbreviations	xi
	Introduction: Federalism and Territorial Cleavages	1
	Ugo M. Amoretti	
	PART 1: Advanced Industrial Democracies	
1	Switzerland: Territorial Cleavage Management	
	as Paragon and Paradox	27
	André Bächtiger and Jürg Steiner	
2	Belgium: Hollowing the Center	55
	Liesbet Hooghe	
3	Canada: Federalism, Language, and Regional Conflict	93
	Richard Simeon	
4	Spain: Unfulfilled Federalism (1978–1996)	123
	Pablo Beramendi and Ramón Máiz	
5	The United Kingdom: Political Institutions	
	and Territorial Cleavages	155
	Michael Keating	
6	Italy: Political Institutions and the Mobilization	
	of Territorial Differences	181
	Ugo M. Amoretti	
7	France: Challenging the Unitary State	201
	Marc Smyrl	
8	Electoral Rules and Party Systems in Federations	227
	R. Kent Weaver	

## viii Contents

9	Federalism and the Quality of Democracy in Multinational Contexts: Present Shortcomings		
	and Possible Improvements	259	
	Ferran Requejo		
	PART 11: Developing Democracies and Postcommunist Regimes		
10	India: Federalism and the Accommodation		
	of Ethnic Nationalism	281	
	Atul Kohli		
11	Russia: Managing Territorial Cleavages		
	under Dual Transitions	301	
	Kathryn Stoner-Weiss		
12	Nigeria: Dilemmas of Federalism	327	
	Rotimi T. Suberu		
13	Mexico: The Political Foundations of Indigenous		
	Mobilization and Ethnoterritorial Conflict (1975-2000)	355	
	Guillermo Trejo		
14	Turkey: Roots of the Turkish-Kurdish Conflict		
	and Prospects for Constructive Reform	387	
	Michele Penner Angrist		
15	Federalism, Nationalism, and Secession:		
	The Communist and Postcommunist Experience	417	
	Valerie Bunce		
16	Federalism and Democracy: Beyond the U.S. Model	441	
	Alfred Stepan		
17	Conclusion: The Merits of Federalism	457	
	Nancy Bermeo		
	About the Contributors	483	
	Index	487	